34 Chambersburg Road Runners Club Fage 1ot

yas Wy Chambersburg Half Marathon & 33

YIKRC March 10, 2018 gt recs

Masters Finish
Half Total:111
Place Race Over Time Name Age On Age City State Pace /
Number  All Race Day Group Mile
Female Total: 43
1 2109 46 1:38:52  Jill Hazelton 43 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 7:33
2 1987 54 1:44:11  Shari Watson 45 45 - 49 Mechanicsburg ~ PA 7:57
3 1910 69 1:50:16  Michelle Leslie 40 40 - 44 Camp Hill PA 8:25
4 1999 72 1:50:54  Mary Yourkavitch 47 45-49  Chambersburg  PA 8:28
5 1933 79 1:53:05  Ginny Owen 61 60-64  Chambersburg  PA 8:38
6 1916 83 1:53:43  Jodi Lyons 42 40-44  Gettysburg PA 8:41
7 2115 84 1:53:48  Penny Kiser 45 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 8:41
8 2018 87 1:54:46  Rosina Bolen 45 45-49  Orrtanna PA 8:46
9 2068 88 1:54:51  Shannon Gay 42 40 - 44 Mechanicsburg PA 8:46
10 1934 89 1:55:13  Cheryl Oyler 52 50-54  Chambersburg  PA 8:48
11 1931 93 1:56:04  Donna Ornosky 55 55-59 Birdsboro PA 8:52
12 1917 98 1:58:38  Nan Mann 55 55-59 Frederick MD 9:03
13 1892 116 2:02:52  Kimberly King 43 40 - 44 Hanover PA 9:23
14 1973 120 2:05:08  Connie Strayer 48 45 -49 Boiling Springs PA 9:33
15 1985 122 2:05:10  Christine Walter 50 50 - 54 Mechanicsburg PA 9:33
16 2041 127 2:07:40  Virginia Coover 44 40 - 44 Shippensburg PA 9:45
17 1923 132 2:11:02  Amanda Miller 41 40 - 44 Morton IL 10:00
18 2105 135 2:13:00  Tracy Sniscak 46 45 - 49 Carlisle PA 10:09
19 1984 142 2:17:29  Cindy Varner 60 60-64 Carlisle PA 10:30
20 1964 148 2:21:27  Lenka Smith 40 40 - 44 Saint Thomas PA 10:48
21 2104 149 2:21:42  Kristina Deutsch 44 40 - 44 Shippensburg PA 10:49
22 2050 150 2:21:43 M Dunham 46 45 - 49 Carlisle PA 10:49
23 1877 154 2:23:03  Michelle Howe 50 50 - 54 Dillsburg PA 10:55
24 2099 156 2:23:47  Char Heiney 56 55-59  Bechtelsville PA 10:59
25 2010 164 2:26:17  Sarah Barr 42 40 - 44 Carlisle PA 11:10
26 1920 167 2:27:31  Paula McMasters 54 50 - 54 Martinsburg wv 11:16
27 1989 168 2:29:15  Karen Weaver 46 45 - 49 Lehighton PA 11:24
28 1881 172 2:31:24 Rena Ivory 45 45 - 49 Dillsburg PA 11:33
29 2083 174 2:31:59  Kathryn Griffith 45 45 - 49 Carlisle PA 11:36
30 2103 175  2:32:26  Barbara Raifsnider 56 55-59  Oley PA 11:38
31 2090 183 2:38:11  Lisa Hall 43 40 - 44 York PA 12:05
32 1832 186 2:38:52  Paulette Shockey 70 70 & over 12:08
33 1883 188 2:41:34  Bobbi Johnson 52 50 - 54 Duncannon PA 12:20
34 2067 189 2:42:42  Danielle Gaston 40 40 - 44 Lehighton PA 12:25
35 1885 191 2:45:55  Suada Katic 42 40 - 44 Shippensburg PA 12:40
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34 Chambersburg Road Runners Club Fage 204

yas Wy Chambersburg Half Marathon & 33

YIKRC March 10, 2018 gt recs

Masters Finish
Half Total:111
Place Race Over Time Name Age On Age City State Pace /
Number  All Race Day Group Mile
Female Total: 43
36 1948 195  2:47:31  Genice Ril 44 40-44  Finksburg MD  12:47
37 1903 197 2:48:39  Ann Leahey 53 50-54  Shippensburg PA 12:52
38 1792 198  2:49:05 Kim Cunha 45 45 - 49 12:54
39 2071 205 3:05:47 Rhonda Giddings 51 50 - 54 Harrisburg PA 14:11
40 1955 206 3:05:49  Deborah Schneider 54 50 - 54 Harrisburg PA 14:11
41 1976 207 3:25:32  Deborah Swope 49 45 -49 Waynesboro PA 15:41
42 2079 209 3:25:35  Melanie Graves 45 45 - 49 Waynesboro PA 15:42
43 1950 211 3:45:04  Sulang Rosado 40 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 17:11
Male Total: gg
1 2117 5 1:19:39 LocO 41 40 - 44 Williamsburg PA 6:05
2 1921 12 1:24:30  Jay McMillan 45 45 - 49 Columbia PA 6:27
3 2118 13 1:24:47  Ethan Imhoff 41 40 - 44 Hollidaysburg PA 6:28
4 1902 17 1:27:10 K. J. Laidig 57 55-59 Haddonfield NJ 6:39
5 2030 22 1:29:14  Snapper Carr 42 40-44  Laceyville PA 6:49
6 1939 28 1:32:17  Michael Perrotti 41 40 - 44 California PA 7:03
7 1876 32 1:34:04  Bud Hostler 45 45 - 49 Mechanicsburg ~ PA 7:11
8 2116 33 1:34:34  Ben Leitzel 57 55-59 Carlisle PA 7:13
9 1873 36 1:36:06  Harrison Hipple 40 40-44  Shippensburg PA 7:20
10 1875 39 1:36:32  Chris Hoover 52 50 - 54 Camp Hill PA 7:22
11 1907 40 1:37:23  James Leigh 46 45-49  Harrisburg PA 7:26
12 1893 41 1:37:36  Christopher Kiser 45 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:27
13 2023 43 1:38:02  Jonathan Burns 50 50 - 54 Mechanicsburg PA 7:29
14 1963 50 1:40:21  Rodney Small 56 55-59 Chambersburg PA 7:40
15 1929 52 1:43:28  John Nogle 41 40-44  Fayetteville PA 7:54
16 1979 53 1:44:03  Peter Tytus 46 45 - 49 Greencastle PA 7:57
17 2125 55 1:44:18  Michael Flaherty 61 60 - 64 Gettysburg PA 7:58
18 1928 58 1:46:06  Stephen Myers 45 45-49  Carlisle PA 8:06
19 2013 59 1:46:16  Bob Bergman 59 55-59 Lititz PA 8:07
20 2123 61 1:46:58  Paul Sick 65 65 - 69 Chambersburg PA 8:10
21 1956 65 1:48:44  Ted Schroeder 46 45-49 Pittsburgh PA 8:18
22 1898 66 1:48:52  Michael Kolar 50 50 - 54 Abingdon MD 8:19
23 1998 67 1:49:01  Brad Yourkavitch 47 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 8:19
24 1783 71 1:50:32  Adam Hughes 44 40 - 44 8:26
25 1909 76 1:52:14  Craig Leisher 57 55-59 Chambersburg PA 8:34
|_lTlmber Hill
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Half Total: 111

Place

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Race

Number

2066
1922
2003
1990
1935
2082
2077
2089
2044
2051
1887
2009
2052
1918
2045
1991
2038
1891
1804
1794
2124
1951
2042
1880
2107
2086
1946
2008
2112
2106
1978
1942
1911
2119
2037

Male

Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Over
All

77

82

85

90

92

95

99

103
105
106
109
111
115
117
123
124
125
126
130
131
133
140
141
145
151
158
160
166
169
170
171
173
180
182
185

Chambersburg Half Marathon
March 10, 2018

Time

Total:

1:52:22
1:53:37
1:54:25
1:55:24
1:55:53
1:57:49
1:58:43
1:59:10
1:59:34
1:59:48
2:00:40
2:01:19
2:02:27
2:03:28
2:06:06
2:06:30
2:06:31
2:07:15
2:09:55
2:10:39
2:12:38
2:16:37
2:17:23
2:20:00
2:21:44
2:25:07
2:25:38
2:27:22
2:30:45
2:30:48
2:31:11
2:31:28
2:34:41
2:37:36
2:38:46

Masters Finish

Name

68
Brian Gallagher
Hans Meurer
Doug Alter
Jerry Webber
Jeff Paladina
David Greene
Mark Gordon
John Haldeman
Steven Deck
Joe Ebert
John Kelley
Ed Barauskas
John Economos
Stephan Mann
Greg Deivert
Mark Weston
Marvin Conerly
Chris King
David Petrucci
Kevin Cunha
David Lebo
Robert Rounce
Andrew Dapkins
Bert Irvin
Brian Caudill
Billy Gunn
Howard Richards
John Bantillo
Ben Edwards
Kevin Bixby
John Thornton
Brian Polensky
Brian Linton
Nick Bybel
John Commander

Age On

Age

Race Day Group

56
59
59
48
45
51
50
46
48
56
57
63
65
62
65
60
58
41
66
44
59
47
51
54
48
47
49
43
51
51
71
42
48
59
71

55-59
55-59
55-59
45 - 49
45 - 49
50 - 54
50 - 54
45 - 49
45 - 49
55-59
55-59
60 - 64
65 - 69
60 - 64
65 - 69
60 - 64
55-59
40 - 44
65 - 69
40 - 44
55-59
45 - 49
50 - 54
50 - 54
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
40 - 44
50 - 54
50 - 54
70 & over
40 - 44
45 - 49
55-59
70 & over

City

Lancaster
Hanover
Berwick
Palmyra

New Cumberland
Newville
Mercersburg
Lancaster
Lebanon
Carlisle
Waynesboro
Niagara Falls
Greencastle
Frederick
Carlisle

Carlisle
Bedford
Mechanicsburg
Frederick

New Cumberland
Carlisle

Mount Holly SpringPA

Mt Holly Springs
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Gettysburg

Carlisle
Shippensburg
Mechanicsburg
Harrisburg
Lancaster

New Holland

A
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33

clear sky
gentle breeze

State Pace/

Mile
PA 8:35
MD 8:40
PA 8:44
PA 8:49
PA 8:51
PA 8:60
PA 9:04
PA 9:06
PA 9:08
PA 9:09
PA 9:13
NY 9:16
PA 9:21
MD 9:25
PA 9:38
PA 9:39
PA 9:39
PA 9:43
MD 9:55

9:58
PA 10:07
PA 10:26

10:29
PA 10:41
PA 10:49
PA 11:05
PA 11:07
PA 11:15

11:30
PA 11:31
PA 11:32
PA 11:34
PA 11:48
PA 12:02
PA 12:07

Timber Hill
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Chambersburg Road Runners Club Fage o4
Chambersburg Half Marathon 33
March 10, 2018 dentle breant
Masters Finish

Half Total: 111

Place Race Over Time Name Age On Age City State Pace /
Number  All Race Day Group Mile
Male Total: gg
61 2098 187 2:40:10  Jeffrey Hein 40 40 - 44 Mont Alto PA 12:14
62 2095 190  2:45:39  Reggie Haseltine 68 65-69  Crofton MD 12:39
63 1945 194 2:47:02  Ken Renfrew 53 50 - 54 Shippensburg PA 12:45
64 2102 196 2:47:56  Dennis Hess 58 55-59 Fannettsburg PA 12:49
65 1904 200 2:51:33  Timothy Leahey 58 55 - 59 Shippensburg PA 13:06
66 2061 201 2:51:44  Thomas Foreman 41 40 - 44 Frederick MD 13:07
67 2047 202 2:52:38  Butch Dimitris 60 60 - 64 Lancaster PA 13:11
68 2075 210 3:34:37  Christopher Golliday 42 40 - 44 Falling Waters Wwv 16:23
Jo Timber Hill
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